dixonvalve.com
CUSTOMER APPROVAL:                                                                      DATE:
DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING
1" DIXON™ COUPLER x
to the terms of this agreement they shall return this drawing immediately.
detrimental to or in competition with the owner. If the recipent does not agree CAM AND GROOVE FITTING
  ADAPTER
100DA-90SS
STAINLESS STEEL
THE RIGHT CONNECTION ™
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
The information contained in this drawing is subject to change without notice.
TITLE:
MATERIAL:
PART NUMBER:
U.S.A.DIXON
This drawing is owned by Dixon Valve & Coupling Co. and shall be returned
upon demand.  It is loaned on condition that it shall not be copied or
reproduced or submitted to others without the owners consent.  In accepting
it subject to this condition the recipient further agrees that this drawing or any
design detail or concept disclosed herein shall not be used in any way
NOTES:
  1) UNLESS REQUESTED, WELDS ARE NOT FULL PENETRATION WELDS.
       WELDS WILL BE SUFFICIENT TO ACHIEVE PRESSURE RATING OF ASSEMBLY.
58mm
2 5/16"
34mm
1 11/32"
1 7/8"
48mm
 1 9/16"
40mm
37mm
1 7/16"
100mm
3 15/16"
 4 1/16"
103mm
DISTANCE ACROSS OPEN CAM ARMS: 5 3/16" [132mm]
  2 7/16"
62mm
 5"
127mm